James & Nicholson

JN594 Ladies' Hooded Jacket

JAMES &
nicHOLsON

Available colours

Weight in g

VPE

(pcs. per inner
packaging / pcs. per
outer packaging)

measurements in cm
1/2 chest:

1/2 waist width:

1/2 bottom width:
length from shoulder:

sleeve length:

Available colours

. black/carbon (blackC, 432C)
. green/carbon (361C, 432C)

Features

BIONIC
ISHE

5109
1/30

S
49,00 cm
43,00 cm
47,00 cm
62,00 cm
60,00 cm

B cobaltinavy (2925U, 296C)
navy/cobalt (296C, 2925U)

BIONIC-FINISH®ECO

BIONIC-FINISH® was developed, following the example set by nature, ‘learning from nature’. The textile is
protected against water and dirt by a very thin crystalline structure. BIONIC-FINISH®ECO protects man and nature.

543¢g
1/30

M
52,00 cm
46,00 cm
50,00 cm
64,00 cm
61,00 cm

Premium sweat jacket with Bionic®-finish

High-quality sweat fabric with roughened inside

Combed ring-spun cotton
Water-and dirt repellent
Elastic trimmings

2-layer hood

Inside of hood and cord in contrasting colour

Kangaroo pocket
JN594: Waisted form

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Care instructions

Outer fabric (310 g/m?): 80%

cotton, 20% polyester

Pakistan

@WXE A

Partner article

®  Men's Hooded Jacket

w Art-Nr.: IN595

5609
1/30

L
55,00 cm
49,00 cm
53,00 cm
66,00 cm
62,00 cm

XL
6069
1/30

XL
58,00 cm
52,00 cm
56,00 cm
68,00 cm
63,00 cm

B dark-orange/carbon (1505U, 432C)
. red/carbon (186C, 432C)

XXL
6349
1/30

XXL
61,00 cm
55,00 cm
59,00 cm
70,00 cm
64,00 cm
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